FAKRA-RF Connectors
Automotive Connectors
Datasheet.Live
SERIES 1.0/2.3 Automotive Connectors
Rosenberger
 Hochfrequenztechnik, POB 1260, D-84526 Tittmoning, Tel. 0 86 84 /18-0, Fax 0 86 84 /18 499, www.rosenberger.de
3
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik was found in 1958 and ranks

*
)
Part number has to be accomplished by codification!
Die Kodierung ist Teil der Bestellnummer und muss hier eingetragen werden!
Example for codification
A
 / Beispiel für Kodierung
A
: 59 K 23B-106 A4-
A
Rosenberger
 Hochfrequenztechnik, POB 1260, D-84526 Tittmoning, Tel. 0 86 84 /18-0, Fax 0 86 84 /18 499, www.rosenberger.de
9
Twin Jack Doppel-Kuppler
Part Number Cable Assembly Instruction Remarks
59 K 13K-106 A4-* RG 58 59 V 025 8.0 mm
59 K 13K-102 A4-* RG 174, RG 316 59 V 025 II. Generation
59 K 13K-1M4 A4-* RT K 031 59 V 025
Twin Jack Doppel-Kuppler
Part Number Cable Assembly Instruction Remarks
59 K 1AK-106 A4-* RG 58 59 V 026 8.0 mm
59 K 1AK-102 A4-* RG 174, RG 316 59 V 026 II. Generation
59 K 1AK-1M4 A4-* RT K 031 59 V 026 With slot positioning clip/
Mit Befestigungsschiene
für Halteclip
Jack, 360° Angle Kuppler, 360°-Winkel
Part Number Cable Assembly Instruction
59 K 25A-106 A4-* RG 58 59 V 014
59 K 25A-102 A4-* RG 174 59 V 014
59 K 25A-1M4 A4-* RT K 031 59 V 014
Jack, 90° Angle Kuppler, 90°-Winkel
Part Number Cable Assembly Instruction
59 K 23B-106 A4-* RG 58 59 V 007
59 K 23B-102 A4-* RG 174 59 V 007
59 K 23B-1M4 A4-* RT K 031 59 V 007
On request: right-angle jack for
water proof systems
Jack, 90° Angle, Cable Separation Right Kuppler, 90°-Winkel, Kabelabgang rechts
Part Number Cable Assembly Instruction
59 K 23C-106 A4-* RG 58 59 V 007
59 K 23C-102 A4-* RG 174 59 V 007
59 K 23C-1M4 A4-* RT K 031 59 V 007
27
30 max
8
18.8
17
27
30 max
8
18.8
18.6
Cable Jacks Kabel-Kuppler
Rosenberger
 Hochfrequenztechnik, POB 1260, D-84526 Tittmoning, Tel. 0 86 84 /18-0, Fax 0 86 84 /18 499, www.rosenberger.de
10
Jack, 90° Angle, Cable Separation Left Kuppler, 90°-Winkel, Kabelabgang links
Part Number Cable Assembly Instruction
59 K 23D-106 A4-* RG 58 59 V 007
59 K 23D-102 A4-* RG 174 59 V 007
59 K 23D-1M4 A4-* RT K 031 59 V 007
Twin Jack, 90°
Angle Doppel-Kuppler, 90°-Winkel
Part Number Cable Assembly Instruction Distance of contacts
59 K 23E-106 A4-* RG 58 59 V 005 12.7 mm
59 K 23E-102 A4-* RG 174 59 V 005 12.7 mm
59 K 23E-1M4 A4-* RT K 031 59 V 005 12.7 mm
Twin Jack, 90° Angle Doppel-Kuppler, 90°-Winkel
Part Number Cable Assembly Instruction Distance of contacts
59 K 23F-106 A4-* RG 58 59 V 005 8.0 mm
59 K 23F-102 A4-* RG 174 59 V 005 8.0 mm
59 K 23F-1M4 A4-* RT K 031 59 V 005 8.0 mm
Twin Jack, 90°
Angle Doppel-Kuppler, 90°-Winkel